PETER ORTIZ OVERCAME THE SAME CHALLENGES WE FACE EVERY DAY.

Peter is the leader who will deliver access to city services.

Peter Ortiz was born and raised in East San José and knows from personal experience the challenges our kids and families face. He overcame these difficult circumstances and rose to become president of the Santa Clara County Board of Education.

Peter Ortiz is a man of action, spending years serving his community.

Peter Ortiz is championing a People First Economic Package for the residents of East San José that will help keep our streets and parks clean and safe.

- Getting our city back to work and creating opportunity
- **⊘** Investing in youth programs and community development
- **⊘** Building a local, community-based economy

"Peter Ortiz is the only candidate for City Council District 5 with the experience needed to uplift our working families of East San José."

-Dolores Huerta, American Labor Leader and Civil Rights Activist

ENDORSED BY:



State Senator
BOB WIECKOWSKI



State Senator
JIM BEALL (RET.)



State Assemblymember ASH KALRA



San José Councilmember
MAGDALENA CARRASCO



LIUNA LABORERS LOCAL 270



SOUTH BAY
LABOR COUNCIL

MAIL-IN BALLOTS HAVE ARRIVED ★ VOTE VOTE PETER ORTIZ BY JUNE 7

Ad Paid for Working Families for Responsible Leadership in San Jose Supporting Peter Ortiz for City Council 2022

Committee major funding from:

Northern California District Council of Laborers PAC Laborers' International Union of North America-Local 89 Laborers' Local 300 Not authorized by a candidate or a committee controlled by a candidate.



WFAM2205

Prsrt Std US Postage PAID Permit #5294 San Jose, CA

